
6nr  ASARUM EUROPAEUM

4nr  HAKONECHLOA MACRA

6nr  EUPHORBIA A. var ROBBIAE
underplanted with 20 Allium h. 'Purple Sensation'

8nr  GERANIUM M. 'WHITENESS'
underplanted with 20 Allium h. 'Purple Sensation'

9nr  VINCA MINOR f. alba 'GERTRUDE JEKYLL'

10nr  ALCHEMILLA MOLLIS

8nr  SALVIA OFFICINALIS 'ICTERINA'
underplanted with 20 Allium 'Mount Everest'

9nr  LUZULA NIVEA

8nr  GERANIUM CLARKEI 'KASHMIR WHITE'
underplanted with 20 Allium h. 'Purple Sensation'

12nr   BERGENIA CORDIFOLIA 'PURPUREA'

7nr  LIRIOPE MUSCARI

8NR  LUZULA NIVEA

6nr  POLYPODIUM VULGARE

10nr  ASARUM EUROPAEUM

6nr  HOSTA 'PATRIOT'
underplanted with 20 Anemone nemorosa

8nr  PRIMULA VIALLI
underplanted with 20 Anemone nemorosa

12nr  LAMPROCAPNOS SPECTABILIS 'ALBA'
underplanted with 20 Allium ursinum

8NR  DIGITALIS PURPUREA 'ALBA'
underplanted with 20 Allium ursinum

8nr  POLYSTICHUM SETIFERUM
'HERRENHAUSEN'

10nr  AJUGA REPTANS 'CATLIN'S GIANT'

12nr ASTRANTIA 'HADSPEN BLOOD'

5nr  DRYOPTERIS FILIX-MAS

8nr  PERSICARIA BISTORTA 'SUPERBA'

6nr  HOSTA 'PATRIOT'
underplanted with 30 Allium schoenoprasum

COMPANION PLANTING
Denotes species to be interplanted across adjacent beds

6nr  DRYOPTERIS FILIX-MAS

4nr  DRYOPTERIS FILIX-MAS

15nr  ASARUM EUROPAEUM

15nr  SCLERANTHUS UNIFLORUS

15nr  SCLERANTHUS BIFLROUS

THE TWO CENTRAL BEDS TO THE NORTH OF THE ALEXANDER WING COURTYARD
TO BE PREPARED WITH 30MM DEPTH OF GOLDEN GRAVEL 6-10MM 'MULCH'
FOLLOWING PLANTING OF SCLERANTHUS.

5nr  ANEMANTHELE LESSONIANA

4nr  HAKONECHLOA MACRA

3nr  ANEMANTHELE LESSONIANA

4nr  VINCA MINOR F. ALBA 'GERTRUDE JEKYLL'

6nr  POLYPODIUM VULGARE

6nr  EUPHORBIA A. VAR ROBBIAE
underplanted with 20 Allium h. 'Purple Sensation'

8nr  HOSTA 'PATRIOT'
underplanted with 20 Anemone nemorosa

7nr  ALCHEMILLA MOLLIS

8nr  LIRIOPE MUSCARI

13nr  PRIMULA VIALLI
underplanted with 30 Anemone nemorosa

7nr  LUZULA NIVEA

7nr AJUGA REPTANS 'CATLIN'S GIANT'

7nr PERSICARIA BISTORTA 'SUPERBA'

12nr  SALVIA OFFICINALIS 'ICTERINA'
underplanted with 24 Allium 'Mount Everest'

8nr  GERANIUM M. 'WHITENESS'
underplanted with 20 Allium h. 'Purple Sensation'

13nr  VINCA MINOR f. alba 'GERTRUDE
JEKYLL'

3nr  HOSTA 'PATRIOT'
underplanted with 15 Allium schoenoprasum

6nr  GERANIUM CLARKEI 'KASHMIR WHITE'
underplanted with 15 Allium h. 'Purple Sensation'

6NR  LIRIOPE MUSCARI

7nr  LUZULA NIVEA

4nr  HAKONECHLOA MACRA

10NR  ASARUM EUROPAEUM
8nr  POLYSTICHUM SETIFERUM

'HERRENHAUSEN'

6nr  POLYPODIUM VULGARE

8nr  DIGITALIS PURPUREA 'ALBA'
underplanted with 15 Allium ursinum

4nr  PERSICARIA BISTORTA 'SUPERBA'

12nr   BERGENIA CORDIFOLIA
'PURPUREA'

4nr  DRYOPTERIS FILIX-MAS

3NR  EUPHORBIA A. var ROBBIAE
underplanted with 20 Allium h. 'Purple

Sensation'

5nr  LAMPROCAPNOS SPECTABILIS 'ALBA'
underplanted with 12 Allium ursinum

8nr  POLYSTICHUM SETIFERUM
'HERRENHAUSEN'

8nr  ASTRANTIA 'HADSPEN BLOOD'

WATER
FEATURE

REFER TO PLANTING PLANS 701 - 704 FOR BED
LOCATIONS AND PROPOSED TREE SPECIES.

TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH PLANTING
SCHEDULE BEMP-PLI-P1-ZZ-SH-L-94-0032.

ALL PLANTING TO INCLUDE:
- AUTOMATIC DRIP IRRIGATION TO BE PROVIDED

BY OTHERS (REFER TO PLANTING SCHEDULE).
- 50/ 75MM ORGANIC BARK MULCH LAYER.

ALEXANDER WING
INSTITUTE COURTYARD - RAISED PLANTERS (West)
Read in conjunction with 0701

REV REVISION APP'DDWNDATE

N

GENERAL NOTES:
1. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. DIMENSIONS GOVERN
2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
3. ALL DIMENSIONS SHALL BE VERIFIED ON SITE BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK
4. PLINCKE SHALL BE NOTIFIED IN WRITING OF ANY DISCREPANCIES
5. PLINCKE ACCEPT NO LIABILITY FOR ANY EXPENSE LOSS OR DAMAGE OF WHATSOEVER
NATURE AND HOWEVER ARISING FROM ANY VARIATION MADE TO THIS DRAWING OR IN THE
EXECUTION OF THE WORK TO WHICH IT RELATES WHICH HAS NOT BEEN REFERRED TO THEM
AND PRIOR APPROVAL OBTAINED

CDM:
IN ADDITION TO THE HAZARDS / RISKS NORMALLY ASSOCIATED WITH THE TYPES
OF WORK DETAILED ON THIS DRAWING, NOTE THE FOLLOWING:
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